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Product

Measurement

Black
Dark grey

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range 116-128-140-152-164

Construction PU MEMBRAAN

Composition 69%POLYESTER4% ELASTANE 
SPANDEX

Weight  340GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

152128 140
A1
B1

Total backl meas. from hsp  62 58 54
Shoulder to shoulder  35 33,5 32

164
  66
  36,5

 

D
H

1/2 chest width (2,5cm under  46 44 42
Upperarm sleeve  52 51 51

  48
  52

 
 

116
 50
 30,5
 40
 50

Tol

 1,0
 1,0
 1,0
 0,5

Style Info

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

402016

Gender

JASSEN

SOFTSHELL LUXE KIDS

TRICORP WORKWEAR 

KIDS

Style No. /
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Winddicht en waterafstotend Ademend 
dmv een PU tussenlaag




